16.40
16.42

16.50
16.52
16.54
16.56

17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.22

17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48

18.10
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.18

18.40
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48

15
13

10

15
13

14
10
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11
12

16

11

16

SHOWJUMPING FOR ALL THURSDAY 14TH AUGUST

ANY QUERIES REGARDING TIMES OR ENTRIES PLEASE CONTACT DEBBY ON 07702727215

ALL TIMES ARE APPROX

4.30pm. Poles on the floor
4.30pm. Poles on the floor

Small Cross Poles
Small Cross Poles
Small Cross Poles

Small Cross Poles
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.40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)
.40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)
.40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)
.40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)
.40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)

.60/70cm Single Phase
.60/70cm Single Phase
.60/70cm Single Phase
.60/70cm Single Phase

Prizes split horses and ponies)
Prizes split horses and ponies)
Prizes split horses and ponies)
Prizes split horses and ponies)

PR

.80cm Open
.80cm Open
.80cm Open
.80cm Open
.80cm Open

.90cm Open
.90cm Open
.90cm Open
.90cm Open
.90cm Open

Dottie Golding

Willow-grace Ward

Hermione
Amelia
Dottie Golding

Willow-grace Ward

Amelia

Edie Whall
Hermione

Lucy Chambers
Oliver Brown

Isabelle Gardner
Kathryn Hillman
Oliver Brown
Sofia Serri

Charlotte Ward
Della Holmes
Jess Gilby
Rachel Holden
Sofia Serri

Charlotte Ward
Clemmie Brown
Jess Gilby
Lewis Jebson
Rachel Holden

Princess
Neddie

Ky

Blue
Princess
Neddie

Blue
Polly
Ky
Freddie
Hector

Doodles

Churchill

Hector

Deedoora Mayflower

Maliki

Molly

Alfie

Rio

Deedoora Mayflower

Maliki
Belle
Alfie
Clover
Rio



