## SHOWJUMPING FOR ALL THURSDAY 14TH AUGUST

## ANY QUERIES REGARDING TIMES OR ENTRIES PLEASE CONTACT DEBBY ON 07702727215 ALL TIMES ARE APPROX

16.40	15	<ul><li>4.30pm. Poles on the floor</li><li>4.30pm. Poles on the floor</li></ul>	Dottie Golding	Princess
16.42	13		Willow-grace Ward	Neddie
16.50	10	Small Cross Poles Small Cross Poles Small Cross Poles Small Cross Poles	Hermione	Ky
16.52	3		Amelia	Blue
16.54	15		Dottie Golding	Princess
16.56	13		Willow-grace Ward	Neddie
17.14	3	<ol> <li>3. 40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)</li> <li>3. 40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)</li> <li>3. 40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)</li> <li>3. 40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)</li> <li>3. 40/50cm Handicap (Split Prizes for horses and Ponies)</li> </ol>	Amelia	Blue
17.16	14		Edie Whall	Polly
17.18	10		Hermione	Ky
17.20	8		Lucy Chambers	Freddie
17.22	9		Oliver Brown	Hector
17.42	7	<ul> <li>4. 60/70cm Single Phase (Prizes split horses and ponies)</li> <li>4. 60/70cm Single Phase (Prizes split horses and ponies)</li> <li>4. 60/70cm Single Phase (Prizes split horses and ponies)</li> <li>4. 60/70cm Single Phase (Prizes split horses and ponies)</li> </ul>	Isabelle Gardner	Doodles
17.44	4		Kathryn Hillman	Churchill
17.46	9		Oliver Brown	Hector
17.48	6		Sofia Serri	Deedoora Mayflower
18.10	11	<ul><li>5. 80cm Open</li><li>5. 80cm Open</li><li>5. 80cm Open</li><li>5. 80cm Open</li><li>5. 80cm Open</li></ul>	Charlotte Ward	Maliki
18.12	12		Della Holmes	Molly
18.14	1		Jess Gilby	Alfie
18.16	16		Rachel Holden	Rio
18.18	6		Sofia Serri	Deedoora Mayflower
18.40 18.42 18.44 18.46 18.48	11 2 1 5	6. 90cm Open	Charlotte Ward Clemmie Brown Jess Gilby Lewis Jebson Rachel Holden	Maliki Belle Alfie Clover Rio